
1 410 CROWLEY, Jerrod 1 403 AGUILAR, Frank 1 415 GARCIA, Manuel
2 440 RODRIGUEZ, Luis 2 419 MAIKEL, Yosvany 2 429 RODRIGUEZ, Jorge
3 408 CERMENO, Rafael 3 443 MONTERO, Yasniel 3 424 MOUEZA, Jonathan
4 444 PENA, Roly 4 438 UNDERWOOD, Colton 4 409 CRENSHAW, Caleb
5 405 ALVAREZ, Guillermo 5 422 MONDEJAR, El Pechy 5 442 CHANOUHA, Afif
6 436 STEWART, Hayden 6 434 SHAW, Eli 6 413 FOXWORTH, Oscar

1 423 MONDONGUE, Manuel 1 433 SCHOLES, Joe 1 414 FRANCO, Edel
2 437 TUCKER, Aidan 2 432 SEDANO, Liban 2 431 SANDOVAL, Daniel
3 426 PARFENOV, Sergey 3 411 FERNANDEZ, Oscar 3 406 BAYO, Fernando
4 421 MCBEE, Remington 4 441 SOSA, Yasniel 4 416 GOMEZ, Adrian
5 427 PUERTAS, Lazaro 5 425 NELSON, Lia 5 404 ALLEN, Thomas
6 430 ROMERO, Juan 6 6

1 418 LOPEZ, Mario
2 417 JUNGMAN, Phillip
3 439 VALIENTE, Antonio
4 412 FITZGERALD, Branden
5 428 REGAN, Ryan
6

SQUAD 7

SQUAD 4 SQUAD 5 SQUAD 6

2026 MIAMI CUP
COMPETITION DAY 1 - JANUARY 17, 2026
SQUAD 1 SQUAD 2 SQUAD 3


